Zeitplan 11. Merseburger Indoorcup 02. November 2024

ab 9:00 Uhr
9.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.25 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
12.15 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
14.15 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
ca. 16.30 Uhr

Einlass
Teamcaptainbesprechung
gemeinsame Erwarmung
Aufruf zum 1. Rennen (Foto)
Start 1. Rennen
Mittagspause

Start 2. Runde

Pause

Start 3. Runde
Siegerehrung



