Zeitplan 11. Merseburger Indoorcup 02. November 2024

ab 9:00 Uhr	Einlass
9.30 Uhr	Teamcaptainbesprechung
10.00 Uhr	gemeinsame Erwärmung
10.25 Uhr	Aufruf zum 1. Rennen (Foto)
10.30 Uhr	Start 1. Rennen
12.15 Uhr	Mittagspause
13.00 Uhr	Start 2. Runde
14.15 Uhr	Pause
15.00 Uhr	Start 3. Runde
ca. 16.30 Uhr	Siegerehrung